
 

 

2020-2021 SOP Academic Calendar – P1  
Summer 2020           
Advanced Practice Experiences (P4)  Monday, June 22, 2020 - Friday, July 24, 2020 
 
Fall 2020   
 
SOP New Student Orientation    Tuesday-Friday, August 11-14, 2020 
SOP Drop/Add period    Monday, August 17 – August 31, 2020 
First day of didactic classes (P1, P2, P3)  Monday, August 17, 2020 
Labor Day – No classes, IPPEs or APPEs Monday, September 7, 2020 
Classes resume     Tuesday, September 8, 2020 
P1 Success Week    Monday – Friday, September 21-25, 2020 
White Coat Ceremony    Saturday, October 10, 2020 
Last day to withdraw from classes  Friday, October 16, 2020 
CareeRxpo     Saturday, October 17, 2020 
Community Day – no classes   Tuesday, October 20, 2020  
Registration for spring 2021   Monday-Friday, November 2-6, 2020 
Thanksgiving break—No classes, IPPEs/APPEs Wednesday- Sunday, November 25-29, 2020 
Classes resume     Monday, November 30, 2020 
Last day of semester classes   Friday, December 4, 2020 
Reading Period (P1)    Monday, December 7, 2020 
Final exams Tuesday – Monday, December 8-14, 2020 (includes Saturday 

exams) 
Winterim 2021 Revised Oct. 21, 2020 
New Year’s Day –No classes or APPEs  Friday, January 1, 2021 
Select required courses**    Monday-Monday January 4-10, 2021 
 
Spring 2021 Revised Nov. 16, 2020 
First day of didactic classes (all)   Monday, January 11, 2021  
SOP Drop/Add period    Tuesday-Tuesday, January 12-26, 2021  
MLK Birthday—No classes or APPEs  Monday, January 18, 2021 
Review Day – no classes    Tuesday, February 16, 2021 
Last day to withdraw from classes  Friday, March 12, 2021 
Review Day – no classes    Wednesday, March 17, 2021 
Review Day – no classes    Monday, April 5, 2021 
Registration for summer/fall 2021  Wednesday-Friday, April 7-9, 2021  
Last day of classes    Thursday, April 22, 2021 (follow Monday schedule) 
Altered Class Schedule Friday, April 23, 2021 (classes not in session on April 2, in 

session) 
Ready Day Monday, April 26, 2021 
Final exams Tuesday-Monday April 27-May 3, 2021 (includes Saturday 

exams) 
Remediation Period Tuesday May 4 – Monday May 10, 2021 

Holidays of Note 
Sundown July 30 - Sundown July 31, 2020  Eid al-Adha (Muslim) 
Sundown Sept 18 - Sundown September 20, 2020  Rosh Hashana (Jewish) 
Sundown September 27 - Sundown September 28, 2020 Yom Kippur (Jewish) 
Sundown October 2 – Sundown October 3, 2020  Sukkot (Jewish – date is for first day only) 
February 12, 2021     Chinese New Year 
Sundown March 27 – Sundown April 4, 2021  Passover (Jewish) 
Sundown April 12 – Sundown May 11, 2021  Ramadan (Muslim) 
Sundown May 12 – Sundown May 13, 2021  Eid al-Fitr (end of Ramadan, Muslim)    


